H O U S TO N  •  M I D L A N D  •  D E N V E R
Whether your project
requires temporary or
permanent CP, High
Performance Magnesium
soil anodes will bring your
system to acceptable
CP levels. High Potential

PAC KAGED FOR  DEL IVERY AL LOY  COMPOS I T IONS
S TANDARD S IZES  AVA I L ABLE
PRODUCT
NO.
MODEL
NO.
SHIPPING
PACKAGE
WEIGHT (LBS) ANODE DIMENSIONS
BARE PKG Width (W) Height (H) Length (L) Diameter (D) Overall
Length (OL)
BKMAG1HP 1R8 10/bag 1 5 1.5” 1.5” 8” 3.5” 10”
BKMAG3HP 3D3 10/bag 3 8 3.5” 3.75” 5” 6” 10“
BKMAG5HP 5D3 5/bag 5 17 3.5” 3.75” 8.5” 6” 12”
BKMAG9HP 9D3 2/bag 9 27 3.5” 3.75” 14” 6” 17”
BKMAG17HP 17D3 2/bag 17 45 3.5” 3.75” 17” 7.5” 24”
BKMAG20HP 20D2 1/bag 20 70 2.75” 3” 59.75” 5” 66”
BKMAG32HP 32D5 1/bag 32 70 5.5” 5” 20.5” 8” 28”
BKMAG40HP 40D3 1/bag 40 96 3.5” 3.75” 45.25” 6.5” 53”
BKMAG48HP 48D5 1/bag 48 100 5.5” 5.75” 31” 8” 38”
BKMAG60HP 4x4x60 1/bag 60 125 4” 4” 60” 7” 64”
Anodes are shipped on pallets in either a multi-wall paper sack or plastic bags, all
of which should be removed prior to installation.
ELEMENT %
Aluminum 0.01